
LINKS WE ALL LOVE!
https://www.socialthinking.com/free-stuff 

https://californiasciencecenter.org/stuck-at-home-science 

https://www.nytimes.com/2020/03/20/books/writers-entertain-kids-
virus.html 

https://www.romper.com/p/famous-people-reading-childrens-books-is-
one-good-thing-during-the-coronavirus-shut-in-22621288 

https://www.kennedy-center.org/education/mo-willems/ 

https://www.commonsense.org/education/top-picks/10-great-free-
websites-for-elementary-school 

https://classroommagazines.scholastic.com/support/learnathome.html 

REMOTE LEARNING RESOURCES 

✦9 Blended Learning Tools: https://www.thetechedvocate.org/must-blended-
learning-apps-tools-resources/

✦Common Sense Media Flipped Classroom: https://www.commonsense.org/
education/top-picks/best-apps-and-websites-for-the-flipped-classroom

✦Flipped Classroom Resources: https://peerinstruction.wordpress.com/an-
annotated-list-of-flipped-class-tools-and-resources/

✦Free Subscriptions for Online Learning: https://docs.google.com/
spreadsheets/u/1/d/1NUKLZN7hGSu1Hzm70kfzBKs-lsSELaEMggS60Bi2O2I/
htmlview?usp=sharing&usp=embed_facebook&sle=true&urp=gmail_link

✦Khan Academy: https://www.khanacademy.org/
✦No Red Ink: https://noredink.zendesk.com/hc/en-us/articles/360040461472

✦Using No Red Ink During Closures: https://noredink.zendesk.com/hc/en-us/
articles/360040461472
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FREE ONLINE RESOURCES

We can’t say enough 
about our colleagues at  
www.quadprep.org * for 
sharing their practical 
resource guide for 
teaching at home or via 
tele-teaching or tele 
therapy.   

Special thanks to Nan 
Tarshis (who just happens 
to be one of Social 
Thinking’s official 
speakers/trainers AND is 
part of the QUAD staff)  
for curating and sharing 
these resources with us 
to share with you! 

*Rebecca Benghiat, J.D.
Chief Operating and 
Advancement Officer 
25 Pine Street, Floor 4 
New York, NY  10005  

Resource list provided through the Social Thinking website (www.socialthinking.com) in coordination with 
this list curated by staff at the Quad Preparatory School www.quadprep.org 
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Resource list provided through the Social Thinking website (www.socialthinking.com) in 
coordination with this list curated by staff at the Quad Preparatory School www.quadprep.org 

Additional Online Resources: 

• ABCya!: https://www.abcya.com/
• Age of Learning: https://www.ageoflearning.com/schools (form to get free access)
• Amazing Educational Resources:

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1HT2b_S5fHVLM9ZhlMPn6xEY6XANJomwB/view

• Bibliomania: http://www.bibliomania.com/
• Book Adventure: https://bookadventure.com/
• Education.com: https://www.education.com/
• Epic Digital Library: https://www.getepic.com/
• Funbrain: https://www.funbrain.com/
• Funology: https://www.funology.com/
• Internet4Classrooms: https://www.internet4classrooms.com/
• Kahoot: https://kahoot.com/
• MobyMax: https://www.mobymax.com/
• Monterrey Aquarium Live Cams: https://www.montereybayaquarium.org/animals/live-cams
• Newsela: https://newsela.com/
• National Geographic: https://ngexplorer.cengage.com/ngyoungexplorer/moreissues.html
• PowerPoint Games for E-Learning:

https://www.thecurriculumcorner.com/thecurriculumcorner123/powerpoint-games-for-e-
learning/

• Prodigy Math: https://www.prodigygame.com/
• San Diego Zoo live cams: https://zoo.sandiegozoo.org/live-cams
• Sheppard Software: http://www.sheppardsoftware.com/
• Super Science: https://superscience.scholastic.com/home-page-logged-out.html
• Typing Games: https://games.sense-lang.org/EN.php
• Virtual Museum Tours: https://www.travelandleisure.com/attractions/museums-galleries/

museums-with-virtual-tours

• Math, Reading, Art, Music and Puzzle Activities http://toytheater.com/category/art/
• Read aloud: https://www.storylineonline.net/

https://www.thecurriculumcorner.com/thecurriculumcorner123/powerpoint-games-for-e-learning/
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